Ogden Blue

TABLE RUNNERS

T

Front View

¢ Premium soft knit polyester fabric

* Flame-retardant & winkle-resistant

* Machine washable

ltem

DTR2472
DTR3672
DTR4872
DTR6072
DTR7272
DTR9672

Finish

Full-bleed
Full-bleed
Full-bleed
Full-bleed
Full-bleed
Full-bleed

3 0 BB

1-year indoor made in
warranty the USA
on fabric
Description

24" Table Runner, Drape Fit
36" Table Runner, Drape Fit
48" Table Runner, Drape Fit
60" Table Runner, Drape Fit
72" Table Runner, Drape Fit

96" Table Runner, Drape Fit
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